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Schedule for monthly Post Adjustment related publications* 

 

 

 

Publication Date for 

Post Adjustment Multiplier Post Adjustment Circular 
Wednesday, 13 April, 2022 Thursday, 14 April, 2022 

Thursday, 12 May, 2022 Friday, 13 May, 2022 

Tuesday, 14 June, 2022 Wednesday, 15 June, 2022 

Thursday, 14 July, 2022 Friday, 15 July, 2022 

Friday, 12 August, 2022 Saturday, 13 August, 2022 

Wednesday, 14 September, 2022 Thursday, 15 September, 2022 

Thursday, 13 October, 2022 Friday, 14 October, 2022 

Monday, 14 November, 2022 Tuesday, 15 November, 2022 

Wednesday, 14 December, 2022 Thursday, 15 December, 2022 
 

                      *Subject to publication of UN operational exchange rates by the UN Treasury 


